x‘(?‘
\

T

\

TOMATO CARPACCIO
Sliced heirloom tomato with sumac,
arak and honey

WATERMELON FETA
Watermelon with spices and lime juice,
topped with basil and feta

KALE CHICKEN
Quinoa, kale and grilled chicken breast with
pomegranate dressing

SALMON
Shrimp and salmon slices with
coriander and lime dressing

TABOULEH

Traditional salad with chopped parsley, tomato,

bulgur and onion

FATTOUCH
Traditional salad with vegetables,
crispy fried bread and sumac

HUMMUS
Chickpeas, tahini, lemon juice and olive oil

HUMMUS PESTO
Hummus mixed with pesto and walnut

HUMMUS TEQUILA
Hummus mixed with tequila and
lemon confit served with crackers

LENTILS WITH POMEGRANATE
Freekeh and lentils with pomegranate
molasses sauce

MOUTABBAL
Smoky egglplant, tahini, lemon juice
and olive oil

MOUTABBAL BEETROOT
Beetroot mixed with quinoa

BEETROOT WITH THYME
Beetroot chunks with thyme topped
with balsamic sauce

VINE LEAVES
Stuffed vine leaves with rice and lemon sauce

MOUHAMARA
Red bell peppers, walnuts and
pomegranate molasses

MAFROUKIT TAJEN
Tahini sauce with herbs and nuts

KEBBEH NAYEH
Raw meat with bulgur and spices

LENTIL SOUP
Homemade lentil soup

FALAFEL
Falafel with pickles and tarator sauce

CHEESE ROLLS

Crispy rolls stuffed with cheese, thyme and olive

FRIED KEBBEH
Kebbeh balls stuffed with meat and spices

SOUJOUK
Fried soujouk with tomato sauce

MAKANEK
Makanek sausages in a pomegranate
molasses sauce

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS
Breaded boneless chicken wings coated
in a lemon chili sauce

GRILLED HALLOUMI
Slices of grilled halloumi cheese
served with tomato

SALADS uJulblu

39

46

55

95

30

30

COLD MEZZA &1L ajlo

27

29

39

38

30

32

30

32

32

34

48

HOT MEZZA

00

pAS

PAS]

pAS)

40

40

48

5

aialbw ajlo

8yg2iall guiilyls aloL
Joucg Gpeg Glosw go auua &gy adlpds

 abudl Siloyal

ubo il jgoulg diljlgs go duday
Lyall diuag olupll

ahall go Jul4 dblw

Olofll yuua o (59410 alaa jang lgish

3 )
apjhllg ggaulll anln go goludlg yuaié

algii

©egpandl yuigaadl (o digho aaulai dblw
Joullg Jepllg ‘3J9-‘*i-.l£|9

JBAll o digho aaulai dbdw

Slosllg nlaall juallg

O9j Cujg Aolag dualag poa
Gally oo

jolg giwll anlny agjoo ooy
. 183l agjoo yooa

Giladl go Jao ygaulg

Oloy yaua go yuac

ologl Guuall anling Guasllg a4y pall

w

Juio

O%Uj Cujg vgoul pncg diuabhg (Aaao (sguiro olaial

9iu5ll agjowo jado

SH HEj go jados
youlyll by albgo jicill go jriosiul ghd

I

Ogoulll anlng jjl uiao wiic g)9
a

Oloy uag jgag gla paal Jala

~ alb digpan

Slpubially abiseill go digabll anln

Gk s

ilylgullg Jepull go diui ol

oHaC &1jgu
ol adao guac dijg

Jala

J9hbphg Jao go Jalla

Jilala

0ol picillg (ualli dgudao Lilsla)
ciljlgallg oalll dgdine &4 (alyél

G
ERRATIE | o G
Olofl yuia andn 2o Gilao

Ao alha ailga
vgoll anlny dlbso olbell acgjio alaa éaual

a)gaiull go 0341 (5o ogla ua Al

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees.



x‘(?‘
\

T

\

FRIES
Cripsy french fries

CHILI POTATOES
Fried potato bites with spices

RAS ASFOUR
Diced beef in a tangy butter sauce

SHRIMP FREEKEH
Freekeh and shrimps with balsamic vinegar
and pesto sauce

HUMMUS WITH SHAWARMA
Hummus with veal shawarma topped with kaak

RAVIOLI SHISH BARAK
Beef-filled dumplings with yoghurt and
parmesan cheese

FALAFEL BURGER
Falafel sliders with veggies

SHAWARMA BURGER
Shawarma sliders with tomato

BEEF SHAWARMA
Beef shawarma served with grilled taboon bread

GRILLED CHICKEN
Grilled boneless chicken served
with markouk bread

LAMB CUTLETS
Grilled marinated lamb cutlets served with
grilled vegetables

MIXED GRILL
Skewers of grilled meat, kebab and chicken
taouk served vegetables

GRILLED MEAT
Grilled meat served with
vegetables

SHISH TAWOUK
Grilled marinated chicken tawouk
served with vegetables

[ ==VN=}
Grilled kebab served with vegetables

GRILLED SHRIMPS
Grilled shrimps served with virgin sauce

SEAFOOD

COD FISH FILLET
Cod fish fillet served with fennel
and broccoli salad

FRIED CALAMARI
Calamari fritters with Japanese-inspired
dipping sauce

GRILLED OCTOPUS
Grilled octopus legs with a lemon sauce

BULGUR PAELLA
Paella-inspired bulgur topped with a
selection of seafood

SHRIMPS PROVENCAL
Shrimps fried in a garlic butter sauce

FRIED SEA BASS
Fried sea bass fish served with chimichurri sauce

BIZRI
Fried whitebait served with tarator sauce

GRILLED SEA BASS
Grilled sea bass fish topped with a
zesty butter sauce

RAW FISH
Raw farida fish, served with soy sauce
and spring onions

HOT MEZZA a&iaLluw djlo

25

pAS

46

62

46

58

45

65

PLATTERS

95

84

94

82

64

50

52

105

auyaull Cialgélall

84

52

120

130

52

120

95

110

140

Jganc yuly

ogodllly daujll anln (pa ol ibeso

IR LR LYY

giwudl anlng ool JA g0 Guaipdg adupa

lojgLiu go oo
cloilly pheo Jaell ool lojgla go ypoa

cly i ol

apjallg oljpobll iy i i
Jalla jap

JBA go Jadla jjautlw

lojglu jap
4jg2dy 2o Lojgli jyautlu

. 0ol Lojglu
wroaell Gaulbll jua 2o 0347 ool lojgla

$gu0 aha
Ggépoll pall go 034y plirell acgjio (9o gha

: . U
sgall jlaall go 0247 dig el palll Al s

. IWE - dg - >

aba ggglhg wilisg (sguino ool Al
JBall go a4

fug.is0 doal

sall go pady sg.iso aal

 §99lb G
JBall go 03481 (5940 alaa Ggglh

g0 ilih

JLsall go 038y (sguino wilis

(SGu0 udypd

O30 anln go 034y (sginadl yuaysall

uxlﬁg}.dlg}&.m]lob.ngolnlmfxnd.o_mmh.n

o jba

Sl oy dlagi e Ew o e

9o bgubal

0gaslll anln go aygino hgubal Jal

Jep by

urb2og dull Go (nagiuo Jép

acgiio &y Jillgloy

‘ Jludagp ;lugy

29l daujll anlin (na (pldo Hlug)

, Jdo agls

()9 ol anln go 0345 (plao (ag)la claw

SJH

J9bybll 2o (nldo (syjt loww

S0 ag)ls

Ogolllg daull anlny (pbeo (sguto yag)ld o
di?:-i .

Lo go o i 63{;47?“"

roadll Joullg Lgall

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees.



