

سلطات SALADS

TOMATO CARPACCIO Sliced heirloom tomato with sumac, arak and honey	39	سلطة كارباتشيو البندورة شرائح بندورة جبلية مع سماق وعرق وعسل
WATERMELON FETA Watermelon with spices and lime juice, topped with basil and feta	46	لٌقيمات البطيخ بطيخ مع بهارات وليمون أخضر، مغطى بالريحان وجبنة الفيتا
KALE CHICKEN Quinoa, kale and grilled chicken breast with pomegranate dressing	55	سلطة كايل مع الدجاج كينوا وصدر دجاج مشوي مع دبس الرمان
SALMON Shrimp and salmon slices with coriander and lime dressing	95	سلطة سلمون قريدس والسلمون مع صلصة الليمون والكزبرة
TABOULEH Traditional salad with chopped parsley, tomato, bulgur and onion	30	تبّولة سلطة تقليدية مكونة من البقدونس المفروم والبندورة والبرغل والبصل
FATTOUCH Traditional salad with vegetables, crispy fried bread and sumac	30	قتّوش سلطة تقليدية مكونة من الخضار والخبز المقلي والسماق

مازة باردة COLD MEZZA

HUMMUS Chickpeas, tahini, lemon juice and olive oil	27	حمص حمص وطحينة وحامض وزيت زيتون
HUMMUS PESTO Hummus mixed with pesto and walnut	29	حسن وحديث وحاسن وريت رينون حمص بالحبق بحمص ممزوج بصلصة البيستو والجوز
HUMMUS TEQUILA Hummus mixed with tequila and lemon confit served with crackers	39	حمص تیکیلا حمص ممزوج بالتکیلا ولیمون مخلّل مع الرقائق
LENTILS WITH POMEGRANATE Freekeh and lentils with pomegranate molasses sauce	38	عدس مع دبس رمان الفريكة والعدس وصلصة الدبس الرمان
MOUTABBAL Smoky egglplant, tahini, lemon juice and olive oil	30	متّبل باذنجان مشوي مدخّن وطحينة وعصير ليمون وزيت زيتون
MOUTABBAL BEETROOT Beetroot mixed with quinoa	32	متّبل شمندر شمندر ممزوج بالکینو
BEETROOT WITH THYME Beetroot chunks with thyme topped with balsamic sauce	30	شمندر مع زعتر بري قطع الشمندر مع الزعتر مغطاة بصلصة البلسميك
VINE LEAVES Stuffed vine leaves with rice and lemon sauce	32	ورق عنب ورق عنب محشي أرز وصلصة الليمون
MOUHAMARA Red bell peppers, walnuts and pomegranate molasses	32	محمرة فلفل أحمر حلو وجوز ودبس رمان
MAFROUKIT TAJEN Tahini sauce with herbs and nuts	34	مفروكة طاجن صلصة الطحينة مع الأعشاب والمكسرات
KEBBEH NAYEH Raw meat with bulgur and spices	48	كبة نيئة لحم نيئة مع البرغل والبهارات

مازة ساخنة HOT MEZZA

LENTIL SOUP Homemade lentil soup	00	شوربة عدس شوربة عدس محلية الصنع
FALAFEL Falafel with pickles and tarator sauce	28	د فلافل فلافل مع مخلل وطرطور
CHEESE ROLLS Crispy rolls stuffed with cheese, thyme and olive	28	رقاقات رقاقات محشوة بالجبن والزعتر والزيتون
FRIED KEBBEH Kebbeh balls stuffed with meat and spices	26	كبة مقلية أقراص كبّة محشوة باللحم والبهارات
SOUJOUK Fried soujouk with tomato sauce	40	سجق سجق مقلي بصلصة البندورة
MAKANEK Makanek sausages in a pomegranate molasses sauce	40	مقانق مقانق مع صلصة دبس الرمان
BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS Breaded boneless chicken wings coated in a lemon chili sauce	48	جوانح دجاج مسحب أجنحة دجاج منزوعة العظام مغطاة بصلصة اليمون
GRILLED HALLOUMI Slices of grilled halloumi cheese served with tomato	35	حلوم مشوية شرائح جبن حلوم مشوي تقدّم مع البندورة



مازة ساخنة HOT MEZZA

FRIES Cripsy french fries	25	بطاطا مقلية بطاطا مقلية مقرمشة
CHILI POTATOES Fried potato bites with spices	28	ب طاطا حرة مكعبات بطاطا مقلية مع البهارات
RAS ASFOUR Diced beef in a tangy butter sauce	46	ر اس عصفور مكعّبات لدم في صلصة الزبدة بالليمون
SHRIMP FREEKEH Freekeh and shrimps with balsamic vinegar and pesto sauce	62	فريكة قريدس فريكه وقريدس مع خل البلسميك وصلصة البيستو
HUMMUS WITH SHAWARMA Hummus with veal shawarma topped with kaak	46	حمص مع شاورما حمص مع شاورما لحم العجل مغطى بالكعك
RAVIOLI SHISH BARAK Beef-filled dumplings with yoghurt and parmesan cheese	58	رافيولى شيش برك شيش برك بجبنة البارميزان والكزبرة
FALAFEL BURGER Falafel sliders with veggies	45	برجر فلافل سلايدرز فلافل مع خضار
SHAWARMA BURGER Shawarma sliders with tomato	65	برجر شاورما سلايدرز شاورما مع بندورة

أطباق PLATTERS

BEEF SHAWARMA Beef shawarma served with grilled taboon bread	95	شاورما لحم شاورما لحم تقدم مع خبز الطابون المحمّص
GRILLED CHICKEN Grilled boneless chicken served with markouk bread	84	دجاج مشـوي دجاج مشوي منزوعة العظام يقدم مع الخبز المرقوق
LAMB CUTLETS Grilled marinated lamb cutlets served with grilled vegetables	94	ريش شرائح اللحم المشوية تقدم مع الخضار المشوي
MIXED GRILL Skewers of grilled meat, kebab and chicken taouk served vegetables	82	مشاوي مشكّلة أسياخ لحم مشوي وكباب وطاووق دجاج تقدم مع الخضار
GRILLED MEAT Grilled meat served with vegetables	64	لحمة مشوية لحم مشوي يقدم مع الخضار
SHISH TAWOUK Grilled marinated chicken tawouk served with vegetables	50	شيش طاووق طاووق دجاج مشوي يقدم مع الخضار
KEBAB Grilled kebab served with vegetables	52	كباب مشوي كباب مشوي يقدم مع الخضار
GRILLED SHRIMPS Grilled shrimps served with virgin sauce	105	قريدس مُشوي القريدس المشوي يقدم مع صلصة فيرجن

المأكولات البحرية SEAFOOD

COD FISH FILLET Cod fish fillet served with fennel and broccoli salad	84	فيليه سمك القد فيليه سمك قدّ يقدم مع سلطة الشمر والبروكلي
FRIED CALAMARI Calamari fritters with Japanese-inspired dipping sauce	52	حبار مقلي حبار مقلي مع صلصة تغميس مستوحاة من اليابان
GRILLED OCTOPUS Grilled octopus legs with a lemon sauce	120	أخطبوط مشوي أرجل أخطبوط مشوية مع صلصة الليمون
BULGUR PAELLA Paella-inspired bulgur topped with a selection of seafood	130	باییلا برغل برغل مستوحی من الباییلا ومغطی بمأکولات بحریة متنوّعة
SHRIMPS PROVENÇAL Shrimps fried in a garlic butter sauce	52	روبيان بروفنسال روبيان مقلي في صلصة الزبدة بالثوم
FRIED SEA BASS Fried sea bass fish served with chimichurri sauce	120	قاروص مقلي سمك قاروص مقلي يقدم مع صلصة تشيمي تشوري
BIZRI Fried whitebait served with tarator sauce	95	بزرى سمك بزري مقلي مع الطرطور
GRILLED SEA BASS Grilled sea bass fish topped with a zesty butter sauce	110	قاروص مشوي سمك قاروص مشوي مغطى بصلصة الزبدة والليمون
RAW FISH Raw farida fish, served with soy sauce and spring onions	140	سمكة نيئة سمكة فريدة نيئة تقدم مع صلصة الصويا والبصل الذخضر